Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency: Advanced Science and Technology Institute

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
CURRENT APPROPRIATIONS
As of June 30, 2023

Appropriation Allotments Balances
UACS Adjustments
Particulars CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Transfer To Transfer Adjusted Total Obl 1s | Disbur Unrel d Unobligated Unpaid
Appropriation (To)/From, Appropriations Received From Allotments Appropriations Allotment Obligations
Realignment)

I Agency Specific Budget 424,510,000.00 424,510,000.00] 424,510,000.00 424,510,000.00] _306,059,202.22| 166,319,037 47 117,550,797.78] 140,640,164.75
Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 1101101 | 424,510,000.00 424,510,000.00| 424,510,000.00 424,510,000.00] 306,959,202.22| 166,319,037.47 117,550,797.78] 140,640,164.75
General Administration and Support 69,239,000.00 69,239,000.00 69,239,000.00 69,239,000.00| 34,212,605.23| 27,595,314.45 35,026,394.77]  6,617,290.78

General Management and Supervision 69,239,000.00 69,239,000.00] _69,239,000.00 69,239,000.00 _34,212,605.23] 27,595 314.45, 35,026,304.77] _6,617,290.78
PS 33,606,000.00 33.606,000.00] _33,606,000.00 33.606,000.00] __13.663,120.79] _12,984,337.98 19.042.879.21] __ 678.782.81
MOOE 35,633,000.00 35.633,000.00] _35,633,000.00 35.633,000.00] __20,549,484.44] 14,610,976.47 15,083,515.56] _5,038,507.97
co
Operations 355,271,000.00 355,271,000.00] 355,271,000.00 355,271,000.00] 272.746,596.99] 138,723,723.02 82,524,403.01] 134,022,.873.97
o Gvanced Seience and Technology Research and Development 204,996,000.00 204,996,000.00| 204,996,000.00 204,996,000.00| 148,291,531.56| 77,801,481.18 56,704,468.44| 70,490,050.38
PS 41,025,000.00 41,025,000.00] _41,025,000.00 41,025,000.00] _18,078,016.41] _17.723,390.68 22,946,983.59] __ 354,625.83
MOOE 163,971,000.00 163,971,000.00] 163,971,000.00 163,971,000.00] _130,213,515.15] _60,078,090.60 33.757,484.85 70.135,424.55
co

Advanced Science and Technology Transfer Program 150,275,000.00 150,275,000.00| 150,275,000.00 150,275,000.00| 124,455,065.43| 60,922,241.84 25,819,934.57| 63,532,823.59
MOOE 150,275,000.00 150,275,000.00] 150,275,000.00 150,275,000.00] _124,455,06543] _60,922,241.84 25,819,034.57] 63,532,823.59
co
Il. Automatic Appropriations 5,307,000.00 5,307,000.00] _5,307,000.00 5,307,000.00] _ 2.354,053.13] _2,354,953.13 2,052,046.87
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1104102 5,307,000.00 5,307,000.00] _5.307,000.00 5,307.000.00] _ 2.354.953.13] _ 2.354.953.13 2.952.046.87
General Administration and Support 1.468,000.00 1.468,000.00] _1,468.000.00 1.468,000.00 630.946.87] __ 630.946.87 837.053.13

General Management and Supervision 1.468,000.00 1.468,000.00] _1,468.000.00 1.468,000.00 630.946.87] _ 630.946.87 837.053.13
PS 1.468,000.00 1.468,000.00] _1,468,000.00 1.468,000.00 630.946.87] _ 630.946.87 837.053.13
Operations 3,839,000.00 3,839,000.00] _3,839,000.00 3,839,000.00] _ 1.724,006.26] _ 1,724.006.26 2,114,993.74
o Gvanced Science and Technology Research and Development 3,839,000.00 3,839,000.00|  3,839,000.00 3,839,000.00)  1,724,006.26] 1,724,006.26 2,114,993.74
PS 3,839,000.00 3,839,000.00] _3,839,000.00 3.839,000.00] __ 1,724,006.26] _1,724,006.26 2.114,.093.74
Ill. Special Purpose Fund 2,036,958.00] 2,036,958.00]  2,036,958.00 203695800  2,019,496.70] 1,683,951.58 335,545.12
Miscellaneous and Personnel Benefits Fund 1101406 2,036,958.00] _ 2,036,958.00] _ 2,036,958.00 2,036,958.00 _ 2,019,496.70] _ 1,683,051.58 335,545.12
General Administration and Support

General Management and Supervision 2,036,958.00] _2,036,958.00] _ 2,036,958.00 2,036,058.00 _ 2,019,496.70] _1,683,051.58 335,545.12
PS 2.036.958.00] _2.036,958.00] _2,036,958.00 2.036.958.00] _ 2.019.496.70] _1.683.951.58 17,461:30] __ 335,545.12
GRAND TOTAL 429,817,000.00] __ 2,036,958.00] 431,853,958.00] 431,853,058.00 431,853,058.00] _311,333,652.05| 170,357,042.18 120,502,844.65] 140,975,709.87
PS 79.938,000.00] __ 2.036,958.00] 81.974.958.00] _81.974.958.00 81.974,958.00] _ 36.115,587.03] _34.746.633.27 45.859.370.97] _1.368.953.76
MOOE 349.879,000.00 349,879,000.00] 349.879.000.00 349,879,000.00] 275.218.065.02| 135,611,308.91 74.660,934.98] 139,606.756.11
FinEX
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Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency: Advanced Science and Technology Institute

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS
As of June 30, 2023

Appropriation Allotments Balances
Adjustments
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Transfer To Transfer Adjusted Total | Obligations | Disbur t Unrel d Unobligated Unpaid
Appropriation (To)/From, Appropriations Received From Allotments Appropriations Allotment Obligations
Realignment)
1. Agency Specific Budget 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 2,523,575.40 517,827.72 44,416,162.20| 2,005,747.68
Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 1102101 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 2,523,575.40 517,827.72 44,416,162.20| 2,005,747.68
General Administration and Support 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44| 1,945,173.17 47,545.49 4,527,846.27| 1,897,627.68
General Management and Supervision 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44( 1,945,173.17 47,545.49 4,527,846.27| 1,897,627.68
PS
MOOE 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44 6,473,019.44( 1,945,173.17 47,545.49 4,527,846.27| 1,897,627.68
Cco
Operations 40,466,718.16 40,466,718.16| 40,466,718.16 40,466,718.16 578,402.23 470,282.23 39,888,315.93 108,120.00
Advanced Science and Technology Research and Development Program 13,404,450.75' 13,404,450.75( 13,404,450.75 13,404,450.75 115,920.00 24,000.00 13,288,530.75 91,920.00
PS
MOOE 13,404,450.75' 13,404,450.75| 13,404,450.75 13,404,450.75 115,920.00 24,000.00 13,288,530.75 91,920.00
Cco
Advanced Science and Technology Transfer Program 27,062,267.41 27,062,267.41| 27,062,267.41 27,062,267.41 462,482.23 446,282.23 26,599,785.18 16,200.00
MOOE 27,062,267.41 27,062,267.41| 27,062,267.41 27,062,267.41 462,482.23 446,282.23 26,599,785.18 16,200.00
[e]e]
Il. Automatic Appropriations
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1104102
General Administration and Support
General Management and Supervision
PS
Operations
Advanced Science and Technology Research and Development Program
PS
1ll. Special Purpose Fund
Miscellaneous and Personnel Benefits Fund 1101406
General Administration and Support
General Management and Supervision
PS
GRAND TOTAL 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 2,523,575.40 517,827.72 44,416,162.20| 2,005,747.68
PS
MOOE 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60] 46,939,737.60 46,939,737.60| 2,523,575.40 517,827.72 44,416,162.20| 2,005,747.68
FinEX
co
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Department
Agencyl/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Advanced Science and Technology Institute
< not applicable >

19 002 0000000

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2023

FARNoO. 4

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Trust Liabiltes Grand Total
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
ps Mooe Finex co ToTAL TorAL Ps woos ) TorAL Ps MooE Finex ) ToTAL
Ps VooE Finex ) Sub-Toral Ps Mooe Finex o Sub-Tota
T z : i B s s B i FT) = = i s leazets | nane ) 0 0 B Zaivrzoan) = 2 = = asianasn =
chsn Tasteizs] 000 00| 4155136986, s 2ezaznT0 oo o 26302236 000 o 000 000 000 263022363 4418150349 000 oo 000 000 74567739 ) 000 000 anisrsenes
Notice o Cash Alocation (NCA) 745785126 34,003.488.0 000 o0 15513698 o5 2e242170 00) 00| 26302288 3 o) 3 o) 00| 2emzem]  samisma) 000) 000) 000 00| rasseriis]  71se1630 000 oo aa1srsenes
MDS Checks Issued 1670190.06 000 000 000 1670190.06 000 000 000 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 1,670,190.06. 000 000 0.00 0.00 167019006 000 000, 000 1670,190.06
“Advice to Debit Account 578769120 34,003,488.60. 000 000 39.861178.80 779593 262242170 000 000 263022363 0.00 000 000 000 000 263022363 42511,403.43 000 000 0.00 0.00 579548713 3671591630 000, 000 4251140343
Notice o Transfer Alocations (NTA) 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 000 000 o0 000 oo 000 000 000 000 oo 000 000 000 000 000 0c0) 000
VDS Checks Issued 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 oo 000 oo 000 ) 000 000 oo 000 000 000 00 000 oo 000
‘Ace 1 Debit Account 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 oo 000 oo 000 ) 000 000 oo 000 000 000 00 000 oo 000
Woring Fund for FAPs 00 o) 000 oo0) 00 o0 000 00) 00) 3 3 o) 3 o) 00) 00 I 000) 00) 000 000 000 000 000 oo 000
Gash Disbursement Geling (COC) o000 o) 000 oo0) o000 00 000 00) 00) 3 3 o) 3 o) 00) 00 000) 000) 00) 000 000 000 o0 000 0c0) o0
ToTAL cASH TasTss] 000 00| 4155136986, Treses|  2ezaznm0 o000 o 262236 000 o0 000 000 000 263022363 4418150349 000 oo 000 000 7456779 =i 000 oo aaiersenes
NON-CASH DISBURSEVENTS sease215|  1esasaadl 000 00| 26312656, oo weeass o000 000 12166435 000 o0 000 00 000 12166035 258479081, 000 oo 000 000 856215 2056,20876 000 oo 2s479091
T Remitance Advices Issued (TRA) 52058215 1,8045041 000 oo 2431265 000  szeea3s 000 000 2166435 000 000 000 000 000 2100435 2079081 000 000 000 000 2658215 20m2007 000 00| 2sears00
Non Cash Avament Authorty (NCAR) 000 00 000 000 000 0 000 000 000 000 0 00 0 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 om0 000 000 000 000
,;‘:;‘;““:“,:t_:;iﬂ;i';,‘;‘;;’,:iz;‘;;%:‘ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000, 000 000 000 000 000 0 000) 000, ™ 000)
o Simamentf st o oo 0 o o o 0 - - o o oo om oo - 00 - - - o 00 oo 000 000 am 000
et or s f e o ot o] o oo on] o] oe o ool ool ot ool om0 o om o o ot o] om - om e ot e
Liquidated damages and simias claims 000 000 000 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000) 000 000 000)
Others(TEF, BT-Documentary Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 0.00]
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 528,582.15 1,934,544.41 0.00| 0.00/ 2,463,126.56 0.00 121,664.35 | 0.00/ 0.00/ 121,664.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,664.35 2,584,790.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 528,582.15 2,056,208.76 0.00 0.00 2,584,790.91
GRAND TOTAL Tse046341  36,028,08301 000 o0 44014442 Ties 274400208 000 oo 2rsieenss 00 o000 0 000 o0 2rsieerss|  aorooantan 000 000 000 o000 resazes  amriaizso 000 000 4676838440
SUMMARY
Partculars Previous Report This Month As t Date
@ @ @ @
Total Dibursement Autnriies Received 200915.298.40 we11.74891 23727.00731
Nea 186,778.000.00 30,226.958.00 217,004958.00
NTA 00 000 000
Working Fund 000 000 000
™A 141372980 258475001 1672208931
coc 00 000 000
N 00 000 000
Less: Note of Transter of Alocations (NTAY"ssuet 000 000 000
Total Dibursement Autriies Avalable 200915.298.40 wei e 233727,007:31
Less: 00 000 000
Lapsed NCA 000 000 000
Oisbursements 1869606291 4676638440 23372700731
Less: Other Non-Cash Disursements 00 000 000
Disbursementseffected trough outigh deductons from claims 00 000 000
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. ersonnel benefis) 00 000 000
Resiution for [0ss of government propety 00 000 000
Uiquidated damages and simiar laims 00 000 000
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 000 0.00 0.00
AddiLess: Adjusiments (.9, cancelledisaled checks) 00 000 000
Balance of Disbursement Authortes as at dte 1395463549 (@3.954,635.49) 000
Total Dibursements Program 200915.298.40 wein 74801 23372700731
Less: “Actual Disbursemens 1869606291 46,766384.40 23372700731
(Over)Under spending 13954,635.49 (13,954,635.49) 0.00
Nates: *The v of NTA s dscouraged
Note: - Amounts shoid taly with (e rand ol disbursemnt (colurn 27,
Ceriiod Gorrect Recommending Approval AOPIOVEIBY: sy
- —— s i A S
A concercions. BusAA Ay c cavam ez A o Le
Hecouman G 720> Diecior
. Dae: Da
s suBwrTED
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Department
Agencyl/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Advanced Science and Technology Institute

< not applicable >
19 002 0000000

07 - Trust Receipts

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2023

FARNoO. 4

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Trust Liabiltes Grand Total
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTAL Remarks
ps Mooe Finex co ToTAL TorAL Ps woos ) TorAL Ps MooE Finex ) ToTAL
Ps MOOE Finex ) Sub-Total Ps Mooe Finex o Sub-Tota
1 2 3 0 5 Eoe) 7 8 0 i Tis(eae9e10) 2 5 i 1 16=1201301415) | 17=011416) 18017 [ 2 2 2920021 = 2 B % 2r=23v24125v26) 0
casn 000 00 000 0o 000 000 000 000 000 000 o 3 o 000 00 000 oo sesaser o000 1552831587 000 1sesaser 000 oo 1sesaser
Notice o Cash Alocation (NCA) 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 o0 000 oo 000 ) 000 o0 sezsaser oo 1592831587 000 1552631587, 000 oo 1sesaser
VDS Checks Issued 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 o0 000 o0 000 oo 000 ) 000 000 oo 000 000 000 000 000 oo 000
‘Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 15,926,315.87 0.00 15,926,315.87 0.00 15,926,315.87 0.00° 0.00 15,926,315.87
Notice o Transfer Alocations (NTA) o000 o) 000 oo0) 00 o0 000 00) 00) 3 3 o) 3 o) 00) 00 I 000) 00) 000 000 000 000 000 0c0) o0
VDS Checks Issued 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 oo 000 oo 000 ) 000 000 oo 000 000 000 00 000 oo 000
‘Ace 1 Debit Account 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 oo 000 oo 000 ) 000 000 oo 000 000 000 00 000 oo 000
Woring Fund for FAPs 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 o0 000 00 000 ) 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
Gash Disbursement Geling (COC) 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 o0 o0 000 o) 000 o) o) o) 000 000 000 o0 000 0c0) o0
ToTAL cASH 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 o0 000 00 000 ) 000 oo sesaser o000 1ssas3sE 000 1sesaser 000 oo 1592631587,
NON-CASH DISBURSEVENTS 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 o000 000 o0 000 o0 000 00 000 ) 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
T Remitance Advices Issued (TRA) om0 00 000 000 000 0 000 000 000 3 0 00 0w 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 om0 000 000 000 000
Non Cash Avament Authorty (NCAR) 000 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 3 0 00 0 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 om0 000 000 000 000
,;‘:;‘;’::“,:ﬁ;;iﬂ;ﬂ';,‘;;’:;i;:;,‘;ﬁ%:‘ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000, 000 000 000 000 000 0 000) 000, ™ 000)
o Simamentf st o oo 0 o o o 0 - - o o oo om oo - 00 - - - o 00 oo 000 000 am 000
et or s f e o ot o] o oo on] o] oe o ool ool ot ool om0 o om o o ot o] om - om e ot e
Liquidated damages and simias claims 000 000 000 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000) 000 000 000)
Others(TEF, BT-Documentary Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00° 0.00 0.00 0.00]
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0 o 000 00 000 000 000 000 oo 3 0 o 0 0! 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 om0 000 000 000 000
GRAND TOTAL 0 000 000, 00 0 000 000 000 000 3 0 000 0 00 000 000 000 0| sezaser oo 1592631587, 0w 1sezs31587, 000 000 1sszaser
SUMMARY
Partculars Previous Report This Month As t Date
@ @ @ @
Total Dibursement Autnriies Received 17715261400 000 1715281400
Nea 17715261400 000 1715281400
NTA 00 000 000
Working Fund 000 000 000
™A 00 000 000
coc 00 000 000
N 00 000 000
Less: Note of Transter of Alocations (NTAY"ssuet 000 000 000
Total Dibursement Autriies Avalable 17715261400 000 1715281400
Less: 00 000 000
Lapsed NCA 000 000 000
Oisbursements 9005124329 1592631587 10597755016
Less: Other Non-Cash Disursements 00 000 000
Disbursementseffected trough outigh deductons from claims 00 000 000
Overpayment of expensese.g. personnel benefis) 000 0.00 0.00
Resiution for [0ss of government propety 00 000 000
Uiquidated damages and simiar laims 00 000 000
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 000 0.00 0.00
AddiLess: Adjusiments (.9, cancelledisaled checks) 00 000 000
Balance of Disbursement Authortes as at dte a710157071 9263158 7117525084
Total Dibursements Program 17715281400 000 1715281400
Less: “Actual Disbursemens 9005124329 1592631587 10597755016
(Over)Under spending 87,101570.71 (15,926315.87) 71,175,250.84
Nates: *The v of NTA s dscouraged
Note: - Amounts shoid taly with (e rand ol disbursemnt (colurn 27,
e Recommending Approva " Approved sy: o ss
e o ] L
av concepcions. aucAsio way . cavaamy Chicious R A OF LEON, P,
Hecounan i G A0 Diecior
e Dae Da

July 3, 2023 2:47 P Status : SUBMITTED.
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Republic of the Philippines
Advanced Science and Technology Institute

ASTI Building, C.P. Garcia Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2023

Fund : Regular Agency Fund - General Fund - New General Appropriations - Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies
Legal Basis : RA 11936 Regular 2023 CURRENT
Obligations Incurred )
. . . . . Unobligated Remarks
Program / Activity Project/ Allotment Class / Object of Expenditure Allotment Received Thi Balance of Allotment
1S To Date
Report
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
REGULAR
10000010000100 General Management and Supervision
PERSONNEL SERVICES

50101010-01 (50101010-01). Basic Salary - Civilian 9,442,192.40 785,378.00 5,240,992.56 4,201,199.84
50102010-01 (50102010-01). PERA - Civilian 600,000.00 42,000.00 266,636.35 333,363.65
5010202000 (5010202000). Representation Allowance (RA) 168,000.00 5,000.00 57,000.00 111,000.00
50102030-01 (50102030-01). Transportation Allowance 168,000.00 5,000.00 54,750.00 113,250.00
50102040-01 (50102040-01). Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 150,000.00 0.00 138,000.00 12,000.00
50102050-02 (50102050-02). Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta 3,366,000.00 142,625.00 657,400.00 2,708,600.00
50102060-03 (50102060-03). Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits 510,000.00 25,886.16 117,226.36 392,773.64
50102100-01 (50102100-01). Honoraria - Civilian 34,500.00 0.00 34,500.00 0.00
50102110-04 (50102110-04). HP - Magna Carta Benefits for Science and 10,648,500.00 426,552.33 2,039,029.18 8,609,470.82
50102120-03 (50102120-03). Longevity Pay - Magna Carta Benefits for 3,114,000.00 224,811.20 1,362,872.48 1,751,127.52

Date/Time Printed : June 30, 2023 07:34:32 AM Page 1 of 7



50102130-01
50102140-01
50102150-01
50102160-01
50102990-12
50103020-01
50103030-01
50103040-01
50104030-01

Sub-total

(50102130-01). Overtime Pay

(50102140-01). Year-End Bonus-Civilian

(50102150-01). Cash Gift - Civilian

(50102160-01). Mid-Year Bonus—Civilian

(50102990-12). Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian
(50103020-01). Pag-IBIG - Civilian

(50103030-01). PhilHealth - Civilian

(50103040-01). ECIP - Civilian

(50104030-01). Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

5020101000

50202010-02

50203010-01

50203010-02

5020309000

50203210-02

50203210-03

50203210-12

5020399000

5020401000

5020402000

5020501000

50205020-01

50205020-02

50206010-01

5020602000

(5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local
(50202010-02). Training Expenses

(50203010-01). ICT Office Supplies Expenses
(50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses
(5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
(50203210-02). Office Equipment

5_50203210-03). Information and Communications Technology
(50203210-12). Sports Equipment

(5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
(5020401000). Water Expenses

(5020402000). Electricity Expenses

(5020501000). Postage and Courier Services
(50205020-01). Mobile

(50205020-02). Landline

(50206010-01). Awards/Rewards Expenses

(5020602000). Prizes

3,646.42 0.00 3,646.42 0.00
1,020,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,020,000.00
125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00
1,020,000.00 12,538.00 772,840.00 247,160.00
125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00
30,000.00 2,100.00 13,400.00 16,600.00
260,000.00 15,255.24 100,266.26 159,733.74
30,000.00 2,100.00 13,400.00 16,600.00
2,791,161.18 1,114,583.99 2,791,161.18 0.00
33,606,000.00 2,803,829.92 13,663,120.79 19,942,879.21
168,000.00 39,963.00 123,124.00 44,876.00
123,978.00 0.00 49,861.40 74,116.60
176,834.20 0.00 499.20 176,335.00
721,872.84 7,714.57 174,248.73 547,624.11
350,000.00 40,523.88 154,139.36 195,860.64
25,095.00 0.00 25,095.00 0.00
57,672.00 0.00 0.00 57,672.00
8,408.00 0.00 8,408.00 0.00
299,887.46 16,000.00 299,887.46 0.00
490,000.00 23,658.27 195,321.60 294,678.40
9,600,000.00 0.00 1,406,400.32 8,193,599.68
50,000.00 0.00 3,756.00 46,244.00
493,000.00 12,698.00 64,933.00 428,067.00
290,000.00 7,656.61 182,081.28 107,918.72
660,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 650,000.00
50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00
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5021003000
5021101000
5021199000
5021202000
5021203000
50212990-99
50213050-01
50213050-02
50213050-03
50213050-99
50213060-01
50213080-01
50215010-01
5021502000
5021503000
5021601000
5029901000
5029902000
5029903000
5029904000
50299050-01
50299050-03
50299050-04
50299990-99

Sub-total

(5021003000).
(5021101000).
(5021199000).
(5021202000).
(5021203000).

(50212990-99)

(50213050-01).
(50213050-02).
(50213050-03).
(50213050-99).
(50213060-01).

(50213080-01).

(50215010-01)
(5021502000).
(5021503000).
(5021601000).
(5029901000).
(5029902000).
(5029903000).
(5029904000).
(50299050-01)
(50299050-03)

(50299050-04)

(50299990-99)

TOTAL 100000100001000

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
Legal Services
Other Professional Services
Janitorial Services
Security Services
. Other General Services
Machinery
Office Equipment
ICT Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Buildings and Other Structures
. Taxes, Duties and Licenses
Fidelity Bond Premiums
Insurance Expenses
Labor and Wages
Advertising, Promotional and Marketing
Printing and Publication Expenses
Representation Expenses
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
. Rents - Buildings and Structures
. Rents - Motor Vehicles
. Rents - Equipment

. Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

31010010000100 Scientific Research and Development in the

136,000.00 11,672.00 68,937.39 67,062.61
348,000.00 4,300.00 10,450.00 337,550.00
108,560.00 8,600.00 108,560.00 0.00
1,001,799.00 0.00 330,857.17 670,941.83
3,644,721.00 0.00 3,644,721.00 0.00
30,792.23 0.00 0.00 30,792.23
12,083.47 0.00 0.00 12,083.47
1,116,384.30 105,000.00 1,116,384.30 0.00
280,000.00 0.00 24,880.00 255,120.00
47,380.41 0.00 0.00 47,380.41
100,000.00 7,722.00 73,341.96 26,658.04
79,659.59 76,800.00 79,659.59 0.00
30,000.00 600.00 5,330.00 24,670.00
500,000.00 1,500.00 25,296.00 474,704.00
1,700,000.00 0.00 726,077.22 973,922.78
100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00
59,275.00 1,200.00 11,416.00 47,859.00
267,000.00 0.00 0.00 267,000.00
303,900.00 4,500.00 141,560.55 162,339.45
815.00 815.00 815.00 0.00
10,035,520.00 10,446.00 9,534,680.41 500,839.59
150,000.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
2,000,000.00 0.00 1,932,400.00 67,600.00
16,362.50 15,312.50 16,362.50 0.00
35,633,000.00 406,681.83 20,549,484 .44 15,083,515.56
69,239,000.00 3,210,511.75 34,212,605.23 35,026,394.77

Advanced Fields of Studies including
Microelectronics and Information Technology
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PERSONNEL SERVICES

50101010-01
50102010-01
5010202000

50102030-01
50102040-01
50102140-01
50102150-01
50102160-01
50102990-12
50103020-01
50103030-01
50103040-01

Sub-total

(50101010-01). Basic Salary - Civilian
(50102010-01). PERA - Civilian

(5010202000). Representation Allowance (RA)
(50102030-01). Transportation Allowance
(50102040-01). Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian
(50102140-01). Year-End Bonus-Civilian
(50102150-01). Cash Gift - Civilian

(50102160-01). Mid-Year Bonus—Civilian
(50102990-12). Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian
(50103020-01). Pag-IBIG - Civilian

(50103030-01). PhilHealth - Civilian

(50103040-01). ECIP - Civilian

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

5020101000

5020102000

50202010-01

50202010-02

50203010-01

50203010-02

5020309000

50203210-02

50203210-03

50203210-13

50203220-01

5020399000

(5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local

(5020102000). Traveling Expenses - Foreign

(50202010-01). ICT Training Expenses

(50202010-02). Training Expenses

(50203010-01). ICT Office Supplies Expenses
(50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses

(5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
(50203210-02). Office Equipment

5_50203210—03). Information and Communications Technology
(50203210-13). Technical and Scientific Equipment

(50203220-01). Furniture and Fixtures

(5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses

31,995,000.00 2,487,144.09 14,334,897.81 17,660,102.19
1,416,000.00 109,636.38 622,454.60 793,545.40
240,000.00 20,000.00 117,500.00 122,500.00
240,000.00 20,000.00 117,500.00 122,500.00
354,000.00 0.00 282,000.00 72,000.00
2,666,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,666,000.00
295,000.00 0.00 0.00 295,000.00
2,666,000.00 0.00 2,256,515.00 409,485.00
295,000.00 0.00 0.00 295,000.00
71,000.00 6,100.00 31,600.00 39,400.00
716,000.00 53,680.40 284,349.00 431,651.00
71,000.00 5,800.00 31,200.00 39,800.00
41,025,000.00 2,702,360.87 18,078,016.41 22,946,983.59
951,711.13 84,051.00 245,975.81 705,735.32
1,095,288.87 51,084.90 523,733.09 571,5565.78
212,817.50 0.00 62,817.50 150,000.00
1,718,393.70 8,624.00 548,761.34 1,169,632.36
76,403.00 0.00 1,403.00 75,000.00
298,500.00 0.00 500.00 298,000.00
281,500.45 0.00 1,500.45 280,000.00
55,920.00 52,520.00 55,920.00 0.00
297,450.00 65,630.00 245,950.00 51,500.00
274,605.00 44,000.00 274,605.00 0.00
35,830.00 6,780.00 35,830.00 0.00
4,048,191.55 13,260.00 170,174.37 3,878,017.18
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5020402000 (5020402000). Electricity Expenses

50205020-01 (50205020-01). Mobile

5020503000 (5020503000). Internet Subscription Expenses

5020504000 (5020504000). Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio

e =

(50207020-01). ICT Research, Exploration and Development

o

(50207020-02). Research, Exploration and Development

o

50207020-01

50207020-02

5021102000 (5021102000). Auditing Services
5021199000 (5021199000). Other Professional Services
5021202000 (5021202000). Janitorial Services

50213050-02 (50213050-02). Office Equipment

50213050-03 (50213050-03). ICT Equipment
50213060-01 (50213060-01). Motor Vehicles

50215010-01 (50215010-01). Taxes, Duties and Licenses

5021503000 (5021503000). Insurance Expenses

5021601000 (5021601000). Labor and Wages

5029901000 5_5029901000). Advertising, Promotional and Marketing
5029902000 (5029902000). Printing and Publication Expenses
5029903000 (5029903000). Representation Expenses
5029904000 (5029904000). Transportation and Delivery Expenses

50299050-01 (50299050-01). Rents - Buildings and Structures

50299050-03 (50299050-03). Rents - Motor Vehicles
50299070-01 (50299070-01). ICT Software Subscription
50299070-99 (50299070-99). Other Subscription Expenses
50299990-99 (50299990-99). Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Sub-total
TOTAL 310100100001000

31020010000100 Technical Transfer through diffusion and
commercialization

7,242,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,242,000.00
3,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00
103,582,603.15 2,799,996.00 101,132,801.83 2,449,801.32
420,000.00 0.00 404,015.76 15,984.24
1,537,795.00 51,500.00 349,000.00 1,188,795.00
2,550,000.00 122,650.00 368,988.41 2,181,011.59
250,757.34 19,690.26 106,491.83 144,265.51
9,025,573.43 9,763.86 444,563.86 8,581,009.57
1,543,243.80 0.00 1,543,243.80 0.00
220,000.00 0.00 0.00 220,000.00
50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00
200,000.00 71,340.86 71,340.86 128,659.14
250,000.00 0.00 0.00 250,000.00
200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00
25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00
20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00
67,000.00 34,800.00 34,800.00 32,200.00
260,665.00 2,735.00 66,510.00 194,155.00
616.00 0.00 616.00 0.00
18,128,880.00 1,428,000.00 16,971,188.00 1,157,692.00
820,000.00 91,900.00 238,900.00 581,100.00
6,544,450.08 0.00 5,381,084.24 1,163,365.84
1,657,205.00 0.00 931,000.00 726,205.00
25,000.00 0.00 1,800.00 23,200.00
163,971,000.00 4,958,325.88 130,213,515.15 33,757,484.85
204,996,000.00 7,660,686.75 148,291,531.56 56,704,468.44
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MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

5020101000

5020102000

50202010-02

50203010-01

50203010-02

5020309000

50203210-02

50203210-03

50203210-13

50203220-01

50203220-02

5020399000

5020401000

5020402000

50205020-01

5020503000

5021101000

50211030-02

5021199000

5021202000

5021203000

50212990-99

50213050-01

50213050-03

50213050-14

50213050-99

(5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local
(5020102000). Traveling Expenses - Foreign
(50202010-02). Training Expenses

(50203010-01). ICT Office Supplies Expenses
(50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses
(5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
(50203210-02). Office Equipment

5_50203210-03). Information and Communications Technology
(50203210-13). Technical and Scientific Equipment
(50203220-01). Furniture and Fixtures
(50203220-02). Books

(5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
(5020401000). Water Expenses

(5020402000). Electricity Expenses
(50205020-01). Mobile

(5020503000). Internet Subscription Expenses
(5021101000). Legal Services

(50211030-02). Consultancy Services
(5021199000). Other Professional Services
(5021202000). Janitorial Services

(5021203000). Security Services

(50212990-99). Other General Services
(50213050-01). Machinery

(50213050-03). ICT Equipment

(50213050-14). Technical and Scientific Equipment

(50213050-99). Other Machinery and Equipment

760,000.00
200,000.00
314,650.00
278,060.00
2,750.00
270,000.00
1,280,121.50
15,500.00
4,220.00
107,000.00
94,275.00
1,265,673.50
60,000.00
1,900,000.00
1,032,000.00
38,071,000.00
164,500.00
200,000.00
80,335,729.43
796,764.78
28,710.79
375,777.00
140,000.00
75,000.00
9,207,000.00

50,000.00

74,706.00
0.00
39,000.00
28,060.00
2,750.00
0.00
5,121.50
15,500.00
0.00

0.00
34,500.00
0.00
3,360.00
144,769.16

135,240.00

105,008.97
0.00
125,250.00
28,060.00
2,750.00
2,500.00
5,121.50
15,500.00
4,220.00
34,500.00
94,275.00
69,223.60
23,814.71
722,407.87
615,984.00
36,171,143.44
2,100.00
0.00
78,294,229.43
796,764.78
0.00
345,777.00
0.00

0.00
120,526.54

0.00

654,991.03
200,000.00
189,400.00
250,000.00
0.00
267,500.00
1,275,000.00
0.00

0.00
72,500.00
0.00
1,196,449.90
36,185.29
1,177,592.13
416,016.00
1,899,856.56
162,400.00
200,000.00
2,041,500.00
0.00
28,710.79
30,000.00
140,000.00
75,000.00
9,086,473.46

50,000.00
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50213060-01 (50213060-01). Motor Vehicles 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00
50215010-01 (50215010-01). Taxes, Duties and Licenses 1,481,018.00 (2,500.00) 1,313,800.88 167,217.12
5021503000 (5021503000). Insurance Expenses 6,835,000.00 0.00 4,702,257.20 2,132,742.80
5029901000 (5029901000). Advertising, Promotional and Marketing 178,100.00 8,100.00 60,215.00 117,885.00
5029902000 (5029902000). Printing and Publication Expenses 710,000.00 0.00 0.00 710,000.00
5029903000 (5029903000). Representation Expenses 69,350.00 10,726.71 33,798.71 35,5651.29
5029904000 (5029904000). Transportation and Delivery Expenses 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00
50299050-01 (50299050-01). Rents - Buildings and Structures 952,800.00 0.00 0.00 952,800.00
50299050-03 (50299050-03). Rents - Motor Vehicles 630,000.00 0.00 53,800.00 576,200.00
50299070-01 (50299070-01). ICT Software Subscription 1,300,000.00 0.00 712,036.80 587,963.20
50299070-99 (50299070-99). Other Subscription Expenses 390,000.00 0.00 0.00 390,000.00
Sub-total 150,275,000.00 499,333.37 124,455,065.43 25,819,934.57
TOTAL 310200100001000 150,275,000.00 499,333.37 124,455,065.43 25,819,934.57
TOTAL Regular 424,510,000.00 11,370,531.87 306,959,202.22 117,550,797.78
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 424,510,000.00 11,370,531.87 306,959,202.22 117,550,797.78
424,510,000.00 11,370,531.87 306,959,202.22 117,550,797.78
GRAND TOTAL
Certified Correct: Digitally Submitted by: \-wo,e_@&»calo(kh Digitally signed
W / signed by by Cayaban
Hernandez ..
Jayson Chua Nlay Celicious
JAYSON C. HERNANDEZ MAY C. CAYABAN
Budget Officer Chief Administrative Officer

Date/Time Printed : June 30, 2023 07:34:32 AM

Page 7 of 7



Republic of the Philippines
Advanced Science and Technology Institute

ASTI Building, C.P. Garcia Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2023

Fund : Regular Agency Fund - General Fund - New General Appropriations - Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits
Fund
Legal Basis : RA 11936 Regular 2023 CURRENT
Obligations Incurred Unobligated Remarks
Program / Activity Project/ Allotment Class / Object of Expenditure Allotment Received This To Date Balance of Allotment
Report
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
REGULAR
10000010000100 General Management and Supervision
PERSONNEL SERVICES
50102990-14 (50102990-14). Performance Based Bonus - Civilian 2,036,958.00 2,019,496.70 2,019,496.70 17,461.30
Sub-total 2,036,958.00 2,019,496.70 2,019,496.70 17,461.30
TOTAL 100000100001000 2,036,958.00 2,019,496.70 2,019,496.70 17,461.30
TOTAL Regular 2,036,958.00 2,019,496.70 2,019,496.70 17,461.30
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 2,036,958.00 2,019,496.70 2,019,496.70 17,461.30
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2,019,496.70

17,461.30

GRAND TOTAL

2,036,958.00

2,019,496.70 |

Certified Correct: Digitally
/ signed by

W Hernandez

Jayson Chua

JAYSON C. HERNANDEZ

Budget Officer

Date/Time Printed : June 30, 2023 07:35:58 AM

Digitally signed

Submitted by: W ECMNEAR T ban

May Celicious

MAY C. CAYABAN

Chief Administrative Officer
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Republic of the Philippines
Advanced Science and Technology Institute

ASTI Building, C.P. Garcia Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2023

Fund : Regular Agency Fund - General Fund - Automatic Appropriations - Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Legal Basis :  RA 11936 Automatic Appropriation 2023 CURRENT
Obligations Incurred )
. . . . . Unobligated Remarks
Program / Activity Project/ Allotment Class / Object of Expenditure Allotment Received This Balance of Allotment
: To Dat
Report obate
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATION
10000010000100 General Management and Supervision
PERSONNEL SERVICES

5010301000 (5010301000). Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1,468,000.00 92,991.56 630,946.87 837,053.13

Sub-total 1,468,000.00 92,991.56 630,946.87 837,053.13
TOTAL 100000100001000 1,468,000.00 92,991.56 630,946.87 837,053.13
31010010000100 Scientific Research and Development in the

Advanced Fields of Studies including
Microelectronics and Information Technology
PERSONNEL SERVICES

5010301000 (5010301000). Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 3,839,000.00 310,258.92 1,724,006.26 2,114,993.74

Sub-total 3,839,000.00 310,258.92 1,724,006.26 2,114,993.74
TOTAL 310100100001000 3,839,000.00 310,258.92 1,724,006.26 2,114,993.74
TOTAL Automatic Appropriation 5,307,000.00 403,250.48 2,354,953.13 2,952,046.87
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TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 5,307,000.00 403,250.48 2,354,953.13 2,952,046.87
5,307,000.00 403,250.48 2,354,953.13 2,952,046.87
GRAND TOTAL
Digitally
H . igitall H . H
Certified Correct: ) S@'i';:teadﬁy Submitted by: wum«\o\hau signed by
%Mw Hernandez Cayaban May
Celicious

Jayson Chua

JAYSON C. HERNANDEZ

Budget Officer

Date/Time Printed : June 30, 2023 07:39:09 AM

MAY C. CAYABAN

Chief Administrative Officer
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Republic of the Philippines
Advanced Science and Technology Institute

ASTI Building, C.P. Garcia Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2023

Fund : Regular Agency Fund - General Fund - Continuing Appropriations - Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies
Legal Basis : RA 11639 UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT Regular 2022 CONTINUING
Obligations Incurred Unobligated Remarks
Program / Activity Project/ Allotment Class / Object of Expenditure Allotment Received This Balance of Allotment
! To Date
Report
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET (CONTINUING APPROPRIATION)
REGULAR
10000010000100 General Management and Supervision
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

5020101000 (5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local 54,233.32 0.00 8,116.50 46,116.82
5020102000 (5020102000). Traveling Expenses - Foreign 6,653.78 0.00 0.00 6,653.78
50202010-02 (50202010-02). Training Expenses 261,104.33 0.00 0.00 261,104.33
50203010-01 (50203010-01). ICT Office Supplies Expenses 36,014.70 0.00 18,200.00 17,814.70
50203010-02 (50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses 44,181.10 0.00 2,050.00 42,131.10
5020302000 (5020302000). Accountable Forms Expenses 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00
5020309000 (5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 88,524.96 0.00 13,771.76 74,753.20
50203210-02 (50203210-02). Office Equipment 81,000.00 30,000.00 81,000.00 0.00
50203210-03 (50203210-03). Information and Communications Technology 29,697.00 0.00 29,000.00 697.00
5020399000 (5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 90.00 0.00 90.00 0.00
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5020401000

5020402000

5020501000

50205020-01

50205020-02

50206010-01

5020602000

5021101000

5021102000

50211030-02

5021199000

5021202000

5021203000

50212990-99

50213050-03

50213050-99

50213080-01

50213990-99

50215010-01

5021502000

5021503000

5021601000

5029901000

5029903000

5029904000

50299050-01

50299070-01

(5020401000). Water Expenses

(5020402000). Electricity Expenses

(5020501000). Postage and Courier Services
(50205020-01). Mobile

(50205020-02). Landline

(50206010-01). Awards/Rewards Expenses
(5020602000). Prizes

(5021101000). Legal Services

(5021102000). Auditing Services

(50211030-02). Consultancy Services

(5021199000). Other Professional Services
(5021202000). Janitorial Services

(5021203000). Security Services

(50212990-99). Other General Services
(50213050-03). ICT Equipment

(50213050-99). Other Machinery and Equipment
(50213080-01). Buildings and Other Structures
(50213990-99). Other Property, Plant and Equipment
(50215010-01). Taxes, Duties and Licenses
(5021502000). Fidelity Bond Premiums
(5021503000). Insurance Expenses

(5021601000). Labor and Wages

5_5029901000). Advertising, Promotional and Marketing
(5029903000). Representation Expenses
(5029904000). Transportation and Delivery Expenses
(50299050-01). Rents - Buildings and Structures

(50299070-01). ICT Software Subscription

82,490.34
1,201,084.86
48,142.00
322,563.84
65,348.17
150,000.00
50,000.00
1,920.00
9,949.19
371,250.00
369.60
141,436.05
278,610.14
22,230.00
38,240.00
3,156.44
1,398,000.00
31,572.80
18,671.88
534,303.89
843,068.34
42,700.00
81,233.00
79,924.12
690.00
765.59

46,300.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
7,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,920.00
8,284.91
371,250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,398,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
0.00
690.00
0.00

0.00

82,490.34
1,201,084.86
48,142.00
314,963.84
65,348.17
150,000.00
50,000.00
0.00
1,664.28
0.00
369.60
141,436.05
278,610.14
22,230.00
38,240.00
3,156.44
0.00
31,572.80
18,671.88
534,303.89
843,068.34
38,700.00
80,033.00
79,924.12
0.00
765.59

46,300.00
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50299990-99

Sub-total

5020101000
5020102000
50202010-01
50202010-02
50203010-01
50203010-02
5020308000
5020309000
50203210-02
50203210-03
5020399000
5020401000
5020501000
50205020-01
5020504000
50207020-02
50211030-02
5021199000
50212990-99
50213050-02
50213050-14

50213080-01

(50299990-99). Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

TOTAL 100000100001000

31010010000100 Scientific Research and Development in the
Advanced Fields of Studies including
Microelectronics and Information Technology

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

(5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local
(5020102000). Traveling Expenses - Foreign
(50202010-01). ICT Training Expenses

(50202010-02). Training Expenses

(50203010-01). ICT Office Supplies Expenses
(50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses
5_5020308000). Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies
(5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
(50203210-02). Office Equipment

5_50203210—03). Information and Communications Technology
(5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
(5020401000). Water Expenses

(5020501000). Postage and Courier Services
(50205020-01). Mobile

5_5020504000). Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio

S_50207020-02). Research, Exploration and Development
(50211030-02). Consultancy Services

(5021199000). Other Professional Services
(50212990-99). Other General Services

(50213050-02). Office Equipment

(50213050-14). Technical and Scientific Equipment

(50213080-01). Buildings and Other Structures

4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00
6,473,019.44 30,000.00 1,945,173.17 4,527,846.27
6,473,019.44 30,000.00 1,945,173.17 4,527,846.27

476,775.15 0.00 0.00 476,775.15
147,874.71 0.00 0.00 147,874.71
24,562.55 0.00 0.00 24,562.55
6,580.85 0.00 0.00 6,580.85
434,400.77 0.00 0.00 434,400.77
50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00
188,100.00 0.00 0.00 188,100.00
56,284.30 0.00 0.00 56,284.30
107,740.00 0.00 0.00 107,740.00
91,920.00 91,920.00 91,920.00 0.00
868,857.24 0.00 0.00 868,857.24
23,000.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00
300,822.61 0.00 0.00 300,822.61
88,000.00 0.00 0.00 88,000.00
127,750.00 0.00 0.00 127,750.00
2,645,085.33 0.00 0.00 2,645,085.33

3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00

5,810,610.75 0.00 24,000.00 5,786,610.75
60,000.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00

1,180.00 0.00 0.00 1,180.00

3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00

5,058.21 0.00 0.00 5,058.21
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50213220-01
50215010-01
5021503000
5029901000
5029903000
5029904000
50299050-03
50299050-04
50299070-01
50299990-99

Sub-total

(50213220-01). Furniture and Fixtures

(50215010-01). Taxes, Duties and Licenses
(5021503000). Insurance Expenses

5_5029901000). Advertising, Promotional and Marketing
(5029903000). Representation Expenses
(5029904000). Transportation and Delivery Expenses
(50299050-03). Rents - Motor Vehicles
(50299050-04). Rents - Equipment

(50299070-01). ICT Software Subscription

(50299990-99). Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

TOTAL 310100100001000

31020010000100 Technical Transfer through diffusion and

commercialization

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

5020101000

5020102000

50202010-01

50202010-02

50203010-02

5020309000

50203210-03

50203220-01

5020399000

5020401000

5020402000

5020501000

50205020-01

(5020101000). Traveling Expenses - Local
(5020102000). Traveling Expenses - Foreign
(50202010-01). ICT Training Expenses
(50202010-02). Training Expenses

(50203010-02). Office Supplies Expenses
(5020309000). Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
5_50203210-03). Information and Communications Technology
(50203220-01). Furniture and Fixtures

(5020399000). Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
(5020401000). Water Expenses

(5020402000). Electricity Expenses

(5020501000). Postage and Courier Services

(50205020-01). Mobile

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
594,711.62 0.00 0.00 594,711.62
100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00
101,630.00 0.00 0.00 101,630.00
157,665.00 0.00 0.00 157,665.00

91,700.00 0.00 0.00 91,700.00
453,403.57 0.00 0.00 453,403.57
220,050.00 0.00 0.00 220,050.00
154,988.09 0.00 0.00 154,988.09

4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00

13,404,450.75 91,920.00 115,920.00 13,288,530.75
13,404,450.75 91,920.00 115,920.00 13,288,530.75

60,426.12 0.00 0.00 60,426.12

26,145.56 0.00 0.00 26,145.56

2,327.00 0.00 0.00 2,327.00

76,424.00 0.00 0.00 76,424.00

89,624.00 0.00 0.00 89,624.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00

16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00 0.00

4,329.50 0.00 0.00 4,329.50

3,180,709.28 0.00 0.00 3,180,709.28

26,131.41 0.00 3,238.53 22,892.88

1,992,675.30 0.00 440,629.95 1,552,045.35
242,881.36 0.00 0.00 242,881.36
54,526.00 0.00 0.00 54,526.00
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5020503000
5020504000
5021101000
50211030-02
5021199000
5021202000
5021203000
50212990-99
50213050-02
50213050-03
50213050-14
50213050-99
50213080-01
50215010-01
5021503000
5029901000
5029902000
5029903000
5029904000
50299050-01
50299050-03
50299050-04
50299070-01
50299070-99
50299990-99

Sub-total

(5020503000). Internet Subscription Expenses
5_5020504000). Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio
(5021101000). Legal Services

(50211030-02). Consultancy Services
(5021199000). Other Professional Services
(5021202000). Janitorial Services

(5021203000). Security Services

(50212990-99). Other General Services
(50213050-02). Office Equipment

(50213050-03). ICT Equipment

(50213050-14). Technical and Scientific Equipment
(50213050-99). Other Machinery and Equipment
(50213080-01). Buildings and Other Structures
(50215010-01). Taxes, Duties and Licenses

(5021503000). Insurance Expenses

(5029901000). Advertising, Promotional and Marketing

e -

(5029902000). Printing and Publication Expenses
(5029903000). Representation Expenses
(5029904000). Transportation and Delivery Expenses
(50299050-01). Rents - Buildings and Structures
(50299050-03). Rents - Motor Vehicles
(50299050-04). Rents - Equipment

(50299070-01). ICT Software Subscription

(50299070-99). Other Subscription Expenses

(50299990-99). Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

TOTAL 310200100001000

TOTAL Regular

48,216.56 0.00 2,261.75 45,954.81
212,187.98 0.00 0.00 212,187.98
61,700.00 0.00 0.00 61,700.00
850,000.00 0.00 0.00 850,000.00
13,921,809.91 0.00 0.00 13,921,809.91
18,346.32 0.00 0.00 18,346.32
301,746.60 0.00 0.00 301,746.60
52,000.00 0.00 0.00 52,000.00
3,375,915.17 0.00 0.00 3,375,915.17
162,500.00 0.00 0.00 162,500.00
97,240.00 0.00 0.00 97,240.00
52,900.00 0.00 0.00 52,900.00
184,746.86 0.00 0.00 184,746.86
17,922.17 0.00 0.00 17,922.17
5,415.42 0.00 0.00 5,415.42
101,400.00 0.00 0.00 101,400.00
141,433.00 0.00 0.00 141,433.00
154,647.00 0.00 0.00 154,647.00
54,208.00 0.00 152.00 54,056.00
1,137,699.89 0.00 0.00 1,137,699.89
49,390.00 0.00 0.00 49,390.00
51,000.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00
2,180.00 0.00 0.00 2,180.00
56,763.00 0.00 0.00 56,763.00
168,500.00 0.00 0.00 168,500.00
27,062,267.41 0.00 462,482.23 26,599,785.18
27,062,267.41 0.00 462,482.23 26,599,785.18
46,939,737.60 121,920.00 2,523,575.40 44,416,162.20
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TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

46,939,737.60

121,920.00 2,523,575.40 44,416,162.20

GRAND TOTAL

46,939,737.60

121,920.00 2,523,575.40 44,416,162.20

Digitally

Certified Correct: / signed by
Hernandez
Jayson Chua

JAYSON C. HERNANDEZ

Budget Officer

Date/Time Printed : June 30, 2023 07:36:56 AM

Digitally signed
by Cayaban
May Celicious
MAY C. CAYABAN

Submitted by: ol an

Chief Administrative Officer
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